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Women / 2 / 9 & Up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorel Dierker458
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 9.450 9.4509.300 37.500
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Bloyd456
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 9.350 9.3009.000 36.950
1T 4 5T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Haudrich459
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 9.750 8.8009.550 36.800
3T 1 1 6T 3 

3 

Leah Hays461
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 9.400 9.0509.000 36.500
2 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Anna Brady202
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 9.050 8.8509.200 35.800
3T 5 3 5 5 

5 

Jayde Schnitzler102
Oly Festus

8.600 8.550 8.4009.100 34.650
4T 8 4 10T 6 

6 

Varsha Dubey118
Oly Chesterfield

8.400 8.300 8.9008.750 34.350
5 10 7 4 7 

7 

Emma Dittmer129
Top Flight

8.200 8.400 8.5508.800 33.950
7 9 6T 7 8T

8T

Ryleigh Gresham128
Top Flight

8.700 8.650 8.4008.200 33.950
3T 7 11 10T 8T

8T

Braelynn Sarakas133
Top Flight

8.300 7.900 8.8008.800 33.800
6 11T 6T 6T 9 

9 

Kaman Truong208
Oly Mid- Rivers

7.800 8.800 8.5008.400 33.500
9 6 9 8 10 

10 

Emma Pulley132
Top Flight

8.100 7.900 8.4508.300 32.750
8 11T 10 9 11 

11 

Gabriella Nolfo451
Oly Festus

8.700 7.700 8.3007.750 32.450
3T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Jacey King134
Top Flight

8.600 6.200 8.2008.450 31.450
4T 13 8 12 13 

13 

Emily Mouser157
Condordia Turners

7.600 6.000 7.0006.700 27.300
10 14 13 13 14 

14 
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